
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
09:30 A  TSB Flensburg S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 14 6 9 4 8

1015 35
5:14 5:14
5:16

1
7

2
10

3 4 5 6 Auszeit

5:10
5:17

Ende
09:50 B  OSV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
19 15 23 1 17 9

25

╳

21
2
24

3
25

4 7 20
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
09:53 B  OSV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 19 17 23 1 15

2514 11
21:13 21:13

2
18

3
20

10
21

13
25

15 16
Auszeit

Ende
10:12 A  TSB Flensburg R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 14 6 9 4 35

14

╳

11
3
12

5
13

6
14

8 9
Auszeit

5:9

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

NDM U18m
Männer

B  Oststeinbeker SV vs. TSB Flensburg A
Spiel 14 10.03.2024 09:30 Uhr

Fördehalle
24937 Flensburg
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B  OSV 11/14
1 Lüdemann, Mark X
3 Bußejahn, Lio Arthur
6 Beiersdorf, Ole X
9 Loßin, Rian X

11 Kirchkessler, Maximilian X
14 Kolorz, Maximilian X
15 Mahnke, Joost Ben X
16 Aodthon, Anton
17 Schmidt, Matti X
19 Ernst, John X
23 Celikkan, Malik X
B  Libero
3 Bußejahn, Lio Arthur
6 Beiersdorf, Ole X
B  Offizielle
T Loßin, Lars

C

A  TSB Flensburg 11/14
1 Christiansen, Emil X
2 Hacker, Dennis Yannic
4 Hansen, Luk X
6 Niklaßon, Tjorge Rune X
8 Selke, Bo X
9 Evers, Mats X

14 Johannsen, Marc-Oliver X
15 Crivei, Stefan Alexandru X
20 Scholz, Tade Brian X
21 Liedtke, Bo Maximilian
35 Matthiesen, Johan Leve X

A  Libero
20 Scholz, Tade Brian X
21 Liedtke, Bo Maximilian

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  OSV TSB Flensburg A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 20 10 0 3 2
0 2 1 25 2 19 14 0 0 1

3
0 2 2 50 39 24 0 3 3
Start: 09:30 Ende: 10:12 Dauer: 0:42

Sieger: Oststeinbeker SV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Geweke, Timo 1
2 Ziertmann, Joona 2

Schr. Gramenz, Emil
Assist. Hosbach, Kalle
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